THE LONDON ADVERTISER, I.ON'DON,' ONTA; FRIDAY, JULY 20, 1917,

eral Candidates Running Close fr the $50 Cash

But the ‘‘dark horse’’ may nose in tomorrow night, so do not rest content while there is a chance of;ting another new subscription, as it may be the one
that iwll cinch the $50 cash prize, and it will add just that many more votes toward the Grand Prize here will be many surprises in the standing tomor-

row. Certificates for last week’s business are being issued as fast as possible. Names of new subscer are being added to the mailing lists just as fast
as the contest department can get them out.

District No. 1—City of London.
41,000

MISS BETTY BOWEN, 80 Forward avenue
MiISS HILDA BROWN, Bell Telephone Company
MISS ETHEL BRICKWOOD, 475 Maitland street
TED BRAUND, 351 Oxford street

R. CARSWELL, 552 Hamilton road

MISS ELSIE DRAKE, 136 William street

JACK DEAN, 171 William street

MRS. WILLIAM DRAYTON, 1032 York street

OSWALD EMIGH, 67 Wilson avenue
MISS VIVIAN FERGUSON, Bell Telephone Compar\y .....
SERGT. GILBANK, 559 Piccadilly street ...... ........
MI358 GLADYS GOWER, 980 Lorne avenue

MRS. (CAPT.) HALLAM, 663 Queen’s avenue

SERGT. JOSEPH, 499 Oxford street ...........ccoevcerannicencns viliministin o
MISS LEAH LEWIS, 174 Hamilton road ..... AASRE PP R
MRS. NATRESS, 898 Dundas street ............. FPGE T
MRS. S. OSBORNE, 275 Thames gtreet 3

MRS. A. TELFER, 333 Wortley road ..........ccc0een Ve
MISS LILY WRAY, 109 Inkerman street ..

MRS, J. F. THOMPSON, 38 Riverview avenue

WILLIAM THOMAS OLDRIDGE, 270 Simcoe street

MISS WAMBOLD, 217 Waterloo street . .............. -

MISS S. COPPERSMITH, 91 Maltiand street .

MISS EMMA A. COLBORNE, 802 Maitland street

MRS, M. COLLAZO, 131 Waterloo street

MISS PEARL DWYER, 58 Blackfriars street

FRED DELANEY, McClary’s factory

MISS L. GEACH, 471 Simcoe street ..........

HARVEY MITCHELL, 50 Grand avenue

WILLIAM S. PEACE, 28 Redan street .

JAS. SHILLINGTON, 408 Pall Mall street

MISS LOTTIE WINDSOR, 7 St. George street

STANLEY YOUNG, 320 Horton street

MISS PANSY COLLINGS, 229 Waterloo street

MiSS FREDA BOYCE, 33 Beaconsfield avenue ......... ey Vs ve siehe
MRS. J. B. LAWRENCE, 1267 Dundas street .

HARRY HUNTER, Clty Hotel ..

MISS MARY HAGAN, Gray's, Limited

H. E, RORKE, 459 Central avenue

MRS. P. KELLEHER, 720 Queen’s avenue .

MISS PERSIS BRYANT, 7 Crothers avenue

MRS. KINDALL, 219 Wellington street .

MISS JEAN McKINNON, 301 Simcoe street

JOHN KAY, 602 Piccadilly street P
MRS. GEORGE N. PFAFF, 82 Anderson avenue

MISS IRENE DRAPER, 60 Edward street

MARJORIE PARTRIDGE. Grand avenue

MISS WEIDENBAUM, 244 Ottaway avenue ....

WILTON ROBINSON, 11 Charles avenue

GEORGE OLIVER, 402 Burwell street

WwW. J. GODWIN, 210 Wharncliffe road

MRS. EASTMAN, 750 Lorne avénue

MISS GERTIE SMALLMAN, 38 York street

MiSS JUDGE, 155 Ann street A

MRS. THOMAS JAMES, 12 South Whivncllffe

MiSS NELLIE ANDERSON, /8 Wellington street

J. B. DUYFEY, 197 Wharncliffe road

CARL McINTOSH. 255 Wellington street o
MRS. (CHRISTINA AYERS) KUNTZ, 859 Mamand atreet
WALTER KELLY, 276 Thames street .

107,000
126,000
29,000
17,000
5,000
105,000
174,000
203,000
14,700
300,000

14,700
36,000
64,000
22,000
73,000
196,000
52,000
49,000
109,000
62,000
22,000
37,000
61,000
49,000
54,000
37,000
16,500
47,000
12,800
59,000
5,000
191,000
24,000

District No. 2—Essex and Kent Counties.

MISS LIZZIE M. BODKIN, Croton
MISS BERTHA BISHOP, Palmyra
MRS. C. MINCHEN, Merlin

MISS GLADYS BEECH, Leamington
JOHN GLASSFORD, Turnervilie
MISS GRACE HAMLY, Cedar Springs
H. 8. ILES, Charing Cross

MRS. ORFORD KNAPP, Highgate
MISS VERNA KERBY,
LYLE LEAVENS, 178 Joseph street

GORDON MIFFIN, Merlin e

EDGAR MARKHAM, Belle Rlver

RETA McLISTER, Bothwell

WILLIE VALADE, Essex R. R, No. 2 g

MISS HAZEL DICKMAN, Highgate

MISS VIOLA JOHNSTON, Bothwell

MRS. C. B. AGAR, Chatham R. R. No. 1

CARMAN BULLER, Ridgetown

MISS EDNA CHATTERSON, Northwood

MRS. SYDNEY COOK, Kingsville

MiSS ALMA DALMAGE, Ridgetown

GORDON FOX, Dresden

MISS BLANCHE HICKS, Box 27, Bothwell

MISS ETHEL HUFFMAN, Arner R. R. No, 1

JACOB LOUNSBERY, Ridgetown

MISS LEAH LESPERANCE, Comber -

MRS. E. L. MOCRE, Thamesville R. R. No. 1

RUSSELL MOUNTEER, Chatham

MRS. JAS, G, McGREGOR, Ridgetown R. R No. 2.

DONALD McMILLAN, Ridgetown R. R. No. 2

MISS LILLIAN McDONALD, Dresden

MiISS MARJORIE ROSS, Bothwell

MISS BERNICE SNARY, Dresden .

MiSS FREDA SHEELER, Meriin R. R, Nc 3

ALVA P. STEVENS, 103 Emma street, Chatham

MISS INA M. SAMS, Merlin

0. WRIGHT, Thamesville R. R. No. 4

LLOYD HARVEY, 32 Poplar street, Chatham

MISS NORMA McGUIRE, Sandwich St., Amherstburg....

MRS. THOMAS DRENNAN, Croten R. R No. 1

MiSS ALMA C, CUMMING, Ridgetown R. R. No. 1

HIRAM WALKER, Blenheim R. R. No. 5

MISS BEATRICE McVITTIE, Blenheim

MISS EUNICE WANGENHEIM, 184 Ru,hmond Chatham

MISS CURDILIA WILKIN, Highgate . X

E. C. WACKLEY, 198 Dougali avenue, Windsor

MISS EVELYN GLENN, 81 Dovar street, Chatham

MISS MARGARET MURPHY, Fletcher R. R, No. 1 AL I S
MRS, HOWARD SETTERINGTON, Wheatliey R. R. No. 3

MISS PEARL CLOW, Bienheim R. R. No. 2 .

MISS MARY FORSYTHE, Highgate

ARTHUR J. MASTER, Highgate
MRS, J, J. LITTLE, 360 St. Clair
MISS IRENE COWAN, Tiloury
MRS. FRED CHANTLER, 175 Windsor avenue,
MRS. J. W. SHAW, Leamington

MRS. MAUD LYALL, Essex

MRS. W. J. ROBINSON, Thamesville

MRS. CHARLES OAKES, Highgate e
MISS L. M, PIERCE, Ridgetown R. R, No. 3 .
MIES LILLIAN V. McARRGHER, Essex

MISS LILLIAN V., LYALL, Essex

MRS, J. P. BOULTON, Wallaceburg

MISS ENA McBRIDE, Amherstburg

*MISS ALICE WELLS, Tupperville

MISS GLADYS AIKEN,

59,000
82,000
97,000
128,000
49,000
171,000
67,000
78,500
16,000
102,000
43,000
51,000
287,000
52,000
27,000
143,000
164,000
51,000
67,000
43,000
49,000
39,000
72,000
64,000
99,000
16,000
102,000
47,000
69,000
37,000
36,000
64,000
61,000
50,000
42,000
164,000
52,000
16,000
13,000
72,000
49,000
71,000
510,000

Dresden

street Chatham

Brigden

District No. 3—Lambton and Middlesex Counties.

> ELVA HODGSON, Appin

5 ALICE CARLEY, Lambeth
MISS GLADYS BARONS, Beimont
MISS HAZEL COOK, Lucan
FRED CUNNINGHAM, ilderton
MISS ELLA DORMAN, Ailsa Cralg F
LLOYD DOWSWELL, Inwood R. R. No. 1
MISS ESTELLA KINGWELL, Dorchester
MRS. JAMES LEONARD, Forest
MISS ANNIE MURPHY, Strathroy
MISS ADA MUNRO, Allsa Cralg

327,000
142,000
193,000

103,000

¥

e

District No. 3 (Continued)

MISS IDA McINTYRE, Wyoming s
COLLIE McGREGOR, 127 Crawford street, Sarnia .........
EARL McNALLY, Alvinston

MISS ETTA SWANSON, 157 North Front street, Sarnla

MISS LIZZIE STEWART, Komoka

GEORGE FARQUHAR, Thedford

MISS FLOSSIE ROBERTS, Courtright ...........
MISS ALMA WISEMAN, Thorndale
GEORGE VAN HORN, Thorndale

MISS EVA FISHER, Muncey

MiISS ALICE GiLLAM, Mount Brydges
MISS MARGARET M. GIBSON, Delaware
A. D. MONGER, Thedford

MISS ELINOR McNABB, Melbourne
MISS MAY REDDY. Lucan

JOHN M. SADLER, Mossley R. R. No. 1

D, A. STIRTON, Allsa Cralg R. R, No. 1

MISS EDNA J. WATTERWORTH, Glencoe
MISS LUCY 1. BROWN, 233 S. Brock street,
MiSS GRACE BEDARD, Courtright

MISS ANNIE BURNHAM, Sombra

MISS VERNA BUNTING, Alisa Craig

MISS MARGARET CAMPBELL, Dorchester ...
MiISS GERALDINE CAMERON, Petrolea
JOHN CHIVERS, Wyoming

MiSS LAWSON DODGE, Strathroy R. R. No. 3
MISS MARGARET FRASER, Bell Telephone, Petrolea
N. A. FLANNIGAN, London R. R. No. 6

MISS JESSIE GRIFFIN, Oil Springs

MRS. J. W. GREENIS, Strathroy

MISS ELLA JEOFFREY, Newbury ..

MISS MARGARET KERR, Glencoe

MRS, D. LOUCH, Belton, R. R. N. 1

ADELE W. MELLOR, Arkona

231,000
141,000

187,000
37,000

112,000
79,000

EWART MacNEILL, London R. R. No @

MISS MARGARET McLEAN, Glencoe

MISS IRENE WHITECAR, 189 Wellington St.,

F. E. NICHOL, Wiiton Grove

RUSSELL

MRS. W. E, PARSONS, Komoka
CLAYTON'ROHRER, Belmont

MRS. LON SCOTT, London R. R. No 8

MISS GLADYS FOSTER, 328 King and Clifferd, Sarnia..
MISS CATHARINE BINDNER, Alvinston

MiSS PEARL ANDERSON, Petrolea

JACK IRWIN, Watford

MISS MYRTLE SUTHERLAND Komoka

W. B. THOMPSON, Newbury R. R. No. 3

MISS MARION TAYLOR, Corunna

MISS FLORENCE TEDDER, Denfield

R. F. TURNER, Denfieid ....
MRS. EDMUND VIGNEAU,
W. L. FRASER, Forest
MISS PEARL BAILEY, Wyomlng

J. O'BRIEN, 276 Donald street, Sarnia
LAWRENCE WARREN, Lambeth
MISS BEATRICE EDWARDS, Watford
MISS ALMA V., BARN, Watford

W. H. TRICKER, Sarnla

164,000
73,000
48,000
31,000

164,000

171,000
68,000
23,000
93,000
57,000
96,000
37,000
29,000
93,000
61,000
48,000
73,000

64,000
34,500
24,000
61,000
70,000
54,000
109,000
55,000
36,000
60,000
160,000
61,000
34,000
51,000
72,000
53,000
39,000
96,000
93,000
11,000
118,000
87,000
52,000
74,000
47,500

179 Chrlst'na St. N, Sarma ..

MRS. HARRY KING, Mooretown

FRANCIS W. SHANKS, 272 Wellington street Sarma
BASIL WATSON, Watford R. R. No, 8

GORDON D. PERRY, Watford R. R. No. 2 .

MISS LULU McFALLS, Lucan .

MISS LILLIAN GOLARMEAN, Port Lambton R. R No 3
MISS FLOSSIE BEATTIE, Forest

MRS. ANNIE GOODHILL, Forest R, R. No. 4 ......
MiSS MAMIE McNAUGHTON, Ailsa Craig

MISS BERTHA KARR, Forest Seasuniay
JAMES PHIBBS, 220 S. Mitton street, Sarnia

MRS. ALICE ROLSTON, Florence R. R. No, 2

MISS MYRTLE CAIRNS, Camlachle

ALEX. LANG, Sarnia

MISS MARION BALLANTYNE, Mount Brydges
FLORENCE BURRELL, 418 Welby street, Sarnla

MRS. LEWIS KERRIDGE, Wilton Grove R, R. No.
IRENE COWAN, Tilbury .

MISS NELLIE LOUKS, Watford

MIiSS VIOLET GOULD, Glencoe o
MISS HELEN MacDONALD, R. R. No.
MRS. ARNOLD, Lambeth

1, Wyoming.... .. .. .. . 51,000

District No. 4—Elgin and Norfolk Count:s.

MISS SADIE LOGAN, Courtlang

JOHN WALKER, Port Dover

J. McCOIG, Grand Central Hotel, St. Thomas

J. A, ARMSTRONG, Port Burwell ;

MISS JENNIE BELLE ANDERSON, St. Thomas ..

MISS MAUDE CAMERON, Wallacetown

MISS NETTIE WHALLS, Shedden .

BOB JOHNSON, 23 East street, St. Thsmas

MRS, A. H. DENNIS, Aylmer

M. UNDERHILL, Aylmer é

MISS CARRIE HOOVER, Rodney R R No 2

MISS M. J. CLARK, Dutton

MISS MARY McGREGOR, Dutton R. H No &

MISS MINA CLARK, Taibotvlile

MISS ALICE ROBERTS, Union

MISS BEATRICE COX, St. Thomas R, R. No. 7 ...

MISS H, DRAKE, Box 131, Shedden

MISS GLADYS RAMEY, Simcoe

F. L. RAVIN, Clear Creek

MRS. E. WHITE, Delhl ......

CORP. A. G. SANDERSON, Aylmer

D. A. McVICAR, Belmont R. R. No, 1 ..... .

MISS VALLIE KNIGHT, The Anderson Co., St. Thouu

MISS MARY E. McCALLUM, Dutton R. R. No. 2

MISS HELENA DENT, Dutton

ARCHIE BLACK, Dutton

VERA HODGE, Rodney ............. i e e ] 25,000

ROBERT A, DOWNIE, Rodney Gow B 11,500

MRS. A. SHIPPEY, Rodney ve 31508

MISS VIOLET PECKHAM, Ayimer 6,000

EARL STAR BROOKS, Springfield R. R. No. 3 .... 17,000

MISS F, WESTCOTTE, Harrletsville 27,000

W. GRAND WARD, Nixon R. R. No. 1 93500

WESLEY LUMLEY, lona 35000

MRS. R. MORRIS, lona 24000

MORLEY ZAVITZ, Ayimer 69000

P. J. HUBER, Stoddart House, Deihl| 24,500

J. F. WILSON, 38 Colborne street, Simcoe 27,500

MISS LIZZIE GOODLAND, 301 Talbot street, S!mcoe 38,500

MRS, M. SAFFORD, Simcoe R. R. No. 1 79,000
37,500
33,000
19,000

61,000
163,000
11,000
37,000
72,500
47,000

District No. 5—Oxford and Brant Counties.

CECIL MURRAY,
LORNE PHILLIP,
L. D, BARRETT, Salford

CHARLES F. CHESTERMAN, Ingersoll
MISS MARY DEVLIN, Tillsonburg

W. E. DE FOREST, Springford

MISS G. EVERETT, TIilisonburg

MISS FLORENCE GREENFIELD, Embro
MISS EVA DANIEL, Mount Elgin

Ingersoll
Ingersoll

District No. 6 (Continued)

EARL E. HOSACK, Tilisonburg, Box 497
MISS MABEL HICKS, TiHlisonburg 550000000008 n0eeneSelasyeh iy
MISS MAY CAMPBELL, Y. W. C. A., Brantford
MISS VERNA JOHNSTON, 19 Port street, Brantford
MISS LETA PIPER, 8 Drummond street, Brantford ...... o aiee s waNan
FRANK STROWBRIDGE, 19 Colborne street, Brantford......coccvu...
MISS CARRIE CODY, Embro R. R. No. 4

MISS RUBY FALKINS, Culloden

WILLIAM MACHAN, 89 Dalhousie street, Brantford
MRS. TURANCE PARSON, 216 Brock street, Brantford......
MISS HAZEL SMITH, Culloden

W. E, SEMON, 43 Strathcona street, Brantford

MRS. W, G. WAGNER, Lakeslde R. R. No. 2 ..

MISS EDITH WALKER, Otterville R. R. No. 1 ..

MRS. T. WHITING, Tilisonburg

MiISS B. CARROLL, Ingersoll

PTE. GEORGE SAPER, Tilisonburg

LAWRENCE E. BODWELL, Burgessviile

ROBERT SANFORD, Woodstock

MISS ESSA NEWTON, Woodstock

PERCY PELTON, Woodstock

HARRY MUNN, Woodstock

MISS DORIS GREENFIELD, 239 Nelson st., Brantford
MISS BECKY JOSEPH, Henrietta avenue, Brantford..
MRS. J, E. LAWRENCE, Woodstock

R LT T

seevene
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District No. 6-—Waterloo and Wellington Counties,

MRS. A. AUSTIN, 21 Ann street, GUEIPR .u...ccoeaeeseecesesamsmsnoospes
WILLIAM BENNINGER, Kitchener

MISS L. M. BRUCE, Allen street, Waterioo ..
FRANCIS FRERRIER, 30 Ella street, Kitchaner .....
MiISS MAY FORLER, 71 Tuerk street, Kitchener
MORRIS LOVEGROVE, 40 Beck avenue, Galt ..
F. HOLBEIN, Kltchener
H. F. C. RAW, 72 Snyder avenue, Kltchener sesvsasnse
F. HUBBARD, Beveriy street, Gait

CECIL MOORE, Walper House, Kitchener ......... SR
CAMPBELL TAYLOR, 18 Maln street, Galt

EDGAR WACKETT, Kitchener iy

MRS. N. E. ABBOTT, 20 Norfolk street, Gueiph

MRS. THOMAS GREEN, Baden

F. H. C. MARTIN, 121 David street, Kltchener .

MISS HAZEL McMILLAN, 62 St. George Sq., Gueiph

FRED SOLOMON, 145 Wiimot street, Kitchener ...

C. SMITH, 118 Grove streect, Guelph .
JOHN THURLOW, 93 King street west, Kitchener ...........o000uunn -
MISS GRACE ERB, Elmira

MISS ANTOINETTE OTTO, Eimira

WILLIAM McKENZIE, Elmira

ARTHUR LASCHINGAR, Elmira

MISS DELLA WINGER, Eimira ol

MISS BEATRICE BEMHRENS, Elmira

R. A. SHEA, agent G. T. R., Palmerston

NMISS ADDA SMITH, 77 Alnslee street, Gait .....

MISS GLADYS OSGOODE, Preston .

NORMAN RUSSELL, Box 43, Preston

MiISS EDNA DAVEY, 16 Homewood avenue, Kltchener

MISS ROCKIE KERTCHER, Homewcod Ave., Kitchener..

JOHN W. SOUTAR, 127 Frederick street, Kitchener

M. S. COPLAND, Harriston

WILLIAM WRAG, 26 Todd street, Gait

GORDON ROSS, Guelph Shoe Company, Guelph

IRVING G. AUT, 70 Edward street, Kitchener ....

WILLIAM ROCKWELL, Waterloo
MISS ROSA EMMRICK, 186 Victoria street, Kltcnener

JACK B. BROWN, Kitchener
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District No. 7—Huron and Perth Counties.

MISS COWAN, Stratford

MISS GRACE DUFF, Goderich e .

MISS MAY GELDART, 61 E. Gore, Stratford

MISS VERCY GEIGER, 'Hensall

MISS MAY HODGERT, Exeter

MISS EVA HAMILTON, Stratford

MISS ELLA HALL, 131 Dufferin street, Stratford

MISS MARVEL HUMPHREY, Stratford

MRS, H. H. MALLOY, Hensall

ANDREW MOIR, Hensall

OSCAR MOUSLEY, Atwood

MISS PEARL McLEAN, Goderich . Y. s

MRS. H. NAYLOR, 414 Ontario street, suatford

MISS ULDENE ROSS, St. Marys

JOHN RANSFORD, Clinton

MRS. A. G. THOMPSON, Listowel

JOHN H. WILHELM, Stratfordq R. R

JAMES BAIGENT, Exeter il

MERVYN E. CANN, Exeter ..... sl

MRS. ANDREW DOUGALL, Box 205 Hensal!

MRS. WALLACE HOUGH, Wingham

HILTON HUNTER, Wingham . A S on
MRS. J. A. JOHNSON, Queen St. E., St Mary. e g e
MRS. J. LINDENFIELD, Hensall ...
MISS B. McKAY, Wingham
STEWART ROBERTSON, Cromarty K e S S
MRS. ALBERT CASH, 1680 Ontario street, Stratford............
MRS. THOS. WEBSTER, Exeter ...... e o
NORMAN CARSON, Exeter R. R. No, 3

MISS GLADYS MAWHINNEY, Exeter
NORMAN PARSONS, Exeter
KENNETH WISBY, Singer Sewing M Co Stratford,\.
MISS INA HUDSON, Hensall .......cce0 eiveacnas

MRS. H. M. LOVE, Hensall .......
WILL MANSON, Exeter

MRS. JAMES W, MANNING, Clinton
MISS MABEL MASKELL, Goderich
M. G. SILLERY, Seaforth

JOHN LAMOND, St. Marys R. R. No. 3 ......
ARTHUR DECK, Seaforth
JOSEPH HAROLD KLEIN, Seaforth RS
MISS SADIE B. ROBINSON, Seaforth ....c..ceccccac.csomssoscmaupssasa
MISS CARRIE V. GQOOKE, Mitchell b s el i s s
MISS VERA G. LATIMER, St. David street, Qoderlch cmverereessuenns
MISS WARRENER, Goderich .....cccoivvininnaieaaas Sesi e AR T
MISS MARY NOLAN, care Allls Charlmers, Ltd,, Stratford ... .....¢0m-
MISS IRENE ROOME, 135 Ontaric street, Stratford ...,
MISS EVELY AMEY, 32 Brunswick street, Stratford.... ...pesscc00i00s
MISS MARY HAYES, 24 Trinlty street, Stratford ...

MRS, W. STONE, Hensall s .
MRS. JAS. H. WRIGHT, Seaforth Sk
GORDON CAHOON, Stratford Brass Co., Strat‘rord .............. iipaaaie -
MRS. FRED BLOOMFIELD, Hay P. O., Exeter
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District No. 3—Bruce and Grey Counties.

MISS LORNA CAMPBELL, Lucknow

MISS FLORENCE COOK, Lucknow

JOHN C. DIETRICK, Chesiey

MRS. M. D. MADDEN, Ripley R. R, No. 4 .......

MISS MARGARET N. McKAY, Box 361, Kincardine

MISS MAE McPHAIL, Box 367, Kincardine

MI1SS SUSIE NELSON, Box 266, Kincardine .

MRS. ALFRED STEWART, Eden Grove .......
J. F. SHAUSE, Ayton

MISS IDA McKAY, Lelth
MRS. BEATRICE MOORE,
MRS. PROUD, Waiter Falls
Cc. R. FINCH, Kincardine
MR>. JEAN DRUMMOND, Box 354, Kincardine

MiSS ANNIE KENNEDY, Lucknow R. R. No. 5 ............ S v e g e
MISS GRACE HENDERSON, Wau(ert.on

MiSS RUTH GARNER, Walkerton

M1SS MARCELLA WEILER, Box 7, Walkerton ................ iNeiias
MISS BESSIE McKNIGHT, Owen Sound

BEMNTRAM C. KUEHNER, Hanover

HENRY HERBERT WELLS, Port Elgin

MISS MAUD SAUNDERS, East Linton

Owen Sound

EXTRA
VOTES

For every $15.00 worth of
new subscriptions turned in
by candidates, a bonus of
50,000 extra votes will be
given, in addition to the
regular schedule.

$50.00

Will be given to the candidate
turning in the greatest num-
ber of new subscriptions

between today (Monday) and

8:30 p.m. Saturday, July 21

$30.00

IN

Will be given to the candidate
turning in the second greatest
number of new subscriptions
between today (Monday) and
8:30 p.m. Saturday, July 21,

$20.00

IN

CASH

Will be given to the candidate
turning in the third greatest
number of new subscriptions
between today (Mondsy)
8:30 pm. Saturday, July

and

For every $15.00 worth
back subscriptions or re-
newals, a bonus of 25,000
extra votes will he given, in
addition to the regular
schedule.
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